
Sl Sal. Name Position Company Address Telephone Mobile Fax Email

1 Prof. Amit Garg Professor

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380015

amitgarg@iimahd.ernet.in

2 Mr. Anil Kurian DMRC 9810783879 aniljkurian@dmrc.org

3 Dr. Anil Singh

Transport 

Planning and 

Environment 

Division

Central Road Research 

Institute
Delhi

011-

26921830
9899948444

anil.crri@nic.in,  

anilsingh1234@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Ankur Dahdeech SG Architects Delhi ankur.sgs@gmail.com

5 Mr. Ankush Malhotra 
Assistant Vice 

President
UMTC malhotra.ankush1@gmail.com

6 Ms. 
Anumita 

Roychowdhury

Centre for Science and 

Environment 

011 2995 

5124
anumita@cseindia.org  

7 Dr. Anvita Arora CEO iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi
anvitaa@gmail.com

8 Mr. Ashish Khanna
Research 

Analyst

India Infrastructure 

Publishing
Delhi

011 

40687314, 

011 

41034600/4

601

9868078936
ashish.khanna@indiainfrastru

cture.com

9 Mr. Ashish Rao Ghorpade 

Senior 

Manager - 

Urban

ICLEI Local 

Governments for 

Sustainability

Delhi
011 

41067220
9818011633 ashish.rao-ghorpade@iclei.org

10 Mr. B. I. Singal
Director 

General

Institute of Urban 

Transport
Delhi

011-

23063498
iutindia@gmail.com

Workshop on Developing Policies and Strategies for Low Carbon Transport in India; 24 August 2012, Hotel Le Meridien, New Delhi; Participants List 
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11 Prof. Bhargav Adhvaryu
Associate 

Professor

 Faculty of Planning 

and Public Policy

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-

380010

12 Prof. Darshini Mahadevia Professor

Centre for Urban 

Equity; Faculty of 

Planning and Public 

Policy, CEPT 

University

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-

380009

darshini@cept.ac.in 

13 Ms. Deepty Jain 
Project 

Scientist

TRIPPS, Indian 

Institute of Technology
Delhi

14 Mr. Devarshi Parihar iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi

15 Prof. Dinesh Mohan Professor
Indian Institute of 

Technology

Room MS 815 

(Main Building)

Hauz Khas, New 

Delhi

011-

26858704

16 Prof. Geetam Tiwari Professor
TRIPPS, Indian 

Institute of Technology

Room MS 815 

(Main Building)

Hauz Khas, New 

Delhi

011-

26858703
geetamt@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Inderjeet Singh
PricewaterhouseCoop

ers Pvt Ltd
Gurgaon

18 Mr. JayaTheja Addanki iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi

19 Mr. Jyoti Prasad Painuty IIT D 8826829524 jpainuty@gmail.com

20 Mr. K. V. N. Ravi
Executive 

Engineer        

Greater 

Visakhapatnam 

Municipal Corporation

Tenneti Bhavan, 

Aslimetta 

Junction 

Vishakapatnam 

530 002

0891-

2754565 

Ext.160

9948095519 eepd2_gvmc@yahoo.co.in

21 Mr. Kalyan Bhaskar
Doctoral 

Candidate

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380016

7622 8128370236 kalyanb@iimahd.ernet.in
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22 Ms. Laasya Bhagvatula

ICLEI Local 

Governments for 

Sustainability

Delhi
11 

41067220

23 Dr. Manoj Singh
Advisor 

Transport
Planning Commission

011 

23096673,  

26261364

manoj.singh04@nic.in

24 Ms. Ms. Himani Jain

Programme 

Officer, 

Transportation

Shakti Sustainable 

Energy Foundation
Delhi

011-

47474022

011-

47474043
himani@shaktifoundation.in

25 Prof. P. R. Shukla Professor

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380015

shukla@iimahd.ernet.in  

26 Mr. Parvesh Sharawat iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi

27 Mr. Poojan Choksi 
Doctoral 

Candidate

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380017

7606
99251 

95495
pchokshi@iimahd.ernet.in

28 Prof. Prem Pangotra Professor

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380015

pangotra@iimahd.ernet.in 

29 Ms. Priyanka Kataria
Assistant 

Manager

RITES - Urban 

Transport
priyanka.archi@gmail.com

30 Mr. Priyaranjan R Singh IIT D 9650023422 prsingh83@rediffmail.com

31 Dr. R. P. Sharma Secretary
Urban Improvement 

Trust

Phone No.: 

2413735 

(O), 

2413841 (R)

9414304593 secretary@uitudaipur.com

32 Dr. R. R. Kalaga 
Indian Institute of

Technology
Delhi rrkalaga@civil.iitd.ac.in

33 Mr. Rahul Goel IIT D rahulatiitd@gmail.com

34 Mr. Rajat Bose Senior Manager UMTC 9560074962 rajat.bose@ilfsindia.com

35 Mr. Rajesh Jain
General 

Manager
DFCCIL
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36 Ms. Ranjana Menon iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi

37 Mr. Rob de Jong
Head, 

Transport Unit

Division of Technology 

Industry and 

Economics

United Nations 

Environment 

Programme 

(UNEP), PO BOX 

30552 00100 

Nairobi, Kenya

254-20-

7624184
rob.jong@unep.org

38 Prof. Rutul Joshi
Assistant 

Professor

Centre for Urban 

Equity; Faculty of 

Planning and Public 

Policy, CEPT 

University

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-

380009

 joshirutul@gmail.com

39 Mr. S. A. Verma

Dy. Chief 

Environment 

Officer

Delhi Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd.

011 

22483216/1

7/18 Extn: 

242

9811106868
011-

22483215
saverma@dmrc.org

40 Mr. 
S. K. Manglik

Vice President
Institute of Urban 

Transport Delhi
mangliksk@gmail.com

41 Mr. S. K. Shrimali
Urban Improvement 

Trust

42 Mr. S.B. Ravi Gadepalli, iTRANS
Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi
ravi.gadepalli@gmail.com

43 Mr. Sandeep Gandhi SG Architects Delhi gandhi.sandeep@gmail.com

44 Dr. Sandeep Garg

Project 

specialist-

Energy & 

Environment 

Dept.

UNDP Delhi
011 

46532286 
sandeep.garg@undp.org

45 Ms. Shivika Mittal
Doctoral 

Candidate

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380015

6301 9558499492 shivikam@iimahd.ernet.in 

46 Ms. Shruti Mahajan, 
Senior 

Manager
UMTC
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47 Mr. 
Siddhartha 

Somayajula
iTRANS

Synergy Building, 

IIT Delhi

48 Dr. Subash Dhar
Senior 

Economist, 

Systems Analysis 

Division, UNEP Risoe 

Centre 

Technical 

University of 

Denmark, Risoe 

National 

Laboratory for 

Sustainable 

Energy, 

Frederiksborgvej 

399, P.O. Box 49,

Building 142,  DK 

4000 Roskidle, 

Denmark

4546775135 sudh@risoe.dtu.dk

49 Dr. Subodh Sharma 

Ministry of 

Environment and 

Forests

subodh.kumar@nic.in

50 Dr. Sudhir Krishna Secretary MoUD
 011-

23062377

011 

23061459
 secyurban@nic.in

51 Dr. Sudhir Sharma
Senior Climate 

Change Expert

Systems Analysis 

Division, UNEP Risoe 

Centre 

Technical 

University of 

Denmark, Risoe 

National 

Laboratory for 

Sustainable 

Energy, 

Frederiksborgvej 

399, P.O. Box 49,

Building 142,  DK 

4000 Roskidle, 

Denmark

4546775135 sudr@dtu.dk

52 Ms. Swati Khanna, 
Assistant 

Manager
UMTC

mailto:subodh.kumar@nic.in


53 Prof. Talat Munshi
Associate 

Professor

 Faculty of Planning 

and Public Policy

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-

380010

 talat@cept.ac.in

54 Ms. Tejal Patel

Centre for Urban 

Equity; Faculty of 

Planning and Public 

Policy, CEPT 

University

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-

380010

tejalraj1412@gmail.com

55 Mr. Udit Mathur DFID 9013496172 u-mathur@dfid.gov.uk

56 Prof. Usha Raghupathi NIUA Delhi uraghupathi@niua.org

57 Mr. Vedant Goyal

Urban 

Transport 

Specialist,

GIZ, Sustainable Urban 

Transport Project
Delhi

011 

47773546, 

58 Ms. Vidhee Avashia
Research 

Associate

Public Systems Group, 

Indian Institute of 

Management

Vastrapur, 

Ahmedabad-

380015

vidhee@iimahd.ernet.in

59 Prof. Vijay Dhar NIUA Delhi vdhar@niua.org

60 Mr. Vinaya Bansal

India Head- 

Business 

Development

Emergent Ventures 

India Pvt Ltd
Gurgaon 0124-

4353100

61 Mr. Vivek Dhariwal
Business 

Manager

Emergent Ventures 

India Pvt Ltd
Gurgaon 0124-

4353100

vivek.dhariwal@emergent-

ventures.com
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